

BID TABS  
PROJECT 19-1014 CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS  
BID DATE: APRIL 17, 2019

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	RAZA of Racine, LLC Racine, WI		Cornerstone Pavers, LLC Racine, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
205.0100	Excavation Common	130	CY	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$31.00	\$4,030.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	299	TON	\$30.00	\$8,970.00	\$12.00	\$3,588.00	\$23.00	\$6,877.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	1831	LF	\$1.85	\$3,387.35	\$1.90	\$3,478.90	\$2.75	\$5,035.25
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	460	EACH	\$8.25	\$3,795.00	\$8.00	\$3,680.00	\$9.10	\$4,186.00
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	260	EACH	\$15.00	\$3,900.00	\$13.00	\$3,380.00	\$16.90	\$4,394.00
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch	1692	SY	\$77.00	\$130,284.00	\$82.00	\$138,744.00	\$82.85	\$140,182.20
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Storm)	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,621.70	\$11,621.70	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	20	EACH	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated and Property Owner Notified	1	LS	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
Base Bid Total					\$157,886.35		\$179,092.60		\$188,279.45